
$13.50

$7.00

$11.00

$8.00

$5.00

$6.00
$5.50
$5.50

SOUP & SALADSSOUP & SALADS

CLASSIC FAVORITESCLASSIC FAVORITES

SALAD OF THE WEEK
     See Our Specials Board for Details
CAESAR SALAD
     Romaine, Parmesan, Croutons &
     Creamy Caesar Dressing
     Add Chicken + $4
SOUP - NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
     Creamy Blount Clam Chowder, 
     Served with Oyster Crackers

DOODLE DOG
      ¼ lb All Beef Hotdog & Housemade 
      Honey Mustard on Brioche Roll
SUNSET STRIPS BY BROADWAY DOUGH CO.
      3 Pizza Strips, Choice of Cheese or
      Pepperoni, Drizzled with Ricotta & Olive
      Oil. Served with a Side of Marinara
PRETZEL BITES
      Fresh baked mini pretzels (9)
      Add cheese or bacon + $1
      Add mini hot dogs + $2

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

CONSUMER ADVISORY Consumption of undercooked meats, poultry, eggs,
or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses. Alert your server

if you have special dietary requirements and/or food allergies.

Afternoon & Evening Menu

KIDSKIDS
HAM & CHEESE PANINI
     Choice of Cheddar or American 
GRILLED CHEESE
     Choice of Cheddar or American 
PB & J

Choice of Plain or Spinich Wrap, White or Whole
Wheat Bread, served with Chips & a Pickle
BLT
    Applewood Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
SUNSET CLUB
    Choice of Turkey, Roast Beef or Ham with
    Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
LONDONER ROAST BEEF
    Roast Beef, Horseradish Aioli, Greens, 
    Tomato, Pickles, Cheese, Pickled Red 
    Onion on Kaiser Roll
CAPRESE SANDWICH
    House Focaccia, Nut-Free Pesto, Arugula,
    Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella
FOCACCE
    Choice of Turkey, Roast Beef or Roasted
    Chicken on House Focaccia, Nut-Free Pesto,
    Arugula, Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella & Pickles 
SICILIAN SANDWICH
    Choice of Eggplant or Chicken Breast with
    Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce & Greens 
    on Housemade Foccacia
LOBSTER ROLL
     Housemade Lobster Salad topped with 
    House Green Tarragon Aioli, Avocado, Greens,
    Tomato & Pickled Red Cabbage on House
    Brioche Roll

$12.50

$13.50

$13.50

$11.50

$13.50

$13.50

$28.00


