## Afternoon & Evening Menu SUNSET



SOUP & SALADS		SANDWICHES	
SALAD OF THE WEEK See Our Specials Board for Details		Choice of Plain or Spinich Wrap, White or Who Wheat Bread, served with Chips & a Pickle	ole
CAESAR SALAD Romaine, Parmesan, Croutons &	\$13.50	BLT Applewood Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$12.50
Creamy Caesar Dressing  Add Chicken + \$4		SUNSET CLUB Choice of Turkey, Roast Beef or Ham with Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$13.50
SOUP - NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER Creamy Blount Clam Chowder, Served with Oyster Crackers	\$7.00	LONDONER ROAST BEFF	\$13.50
CLASSIC FAVORITES		Roast Beef, Horseradish Aioli, Greens, Tomato, Pickles, Cheese, Pickled Red Onion on Kaiser Roll	<b>,</b>
DOODLE DOG  ¼ lb All Beef Hotdog & Housemade Honey Mustard on Brioche Roll	\$11.00	CAPRESE SANDWICH House Focaccia, Nut-Free Pesto, Arugula, Tomato & Fresh Mozzarella	\$11.50
SUNSET STRIPS BY BROADWAY DOUGH CO. 3 Pizza Strips, Choice of Cheese or Pepperoni, Drizzled with Ricotta & Olive Oil. Served with a Side of Marinara	\$8.00	FOCACCE Choice of Turkey, Roast Beef or Roasted Chicken on House Focaccia, Nut-Free Pesto Arugula, Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella & Pickles	\$13.50 ,
PRETZEL BITES  Fresh baked mini pretzels (9)  Add cheese or bacon + \$1  Add mini hot dogs + \$2	\$5.00	SICILIAN SANDWICH Choice of Eggplant or Chicken Breast with Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce & Greens on Housemade Foccacia	\$13.50
KIDS		LOBSTER ROLL Housemade Lobster Salad topped with House Green Tarragon Aioli, Avocado, Green Tomato & Pickled Red Cabbage on House	\$28.00 ns,
HAM & CHEESE PANINI Choice of Cheddar or American	\$6.00	Brioche Roll	
GRILLED CHEESE Choice of Cheddar or American	\$5.50	CONSUMER ADVISORY Consumption of undercooked meats, poul or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illnesses. Alert yo if you have special dietary requirements and/or food allerg	try, eggs, ur server
PB & J	\$5.50	if you have special dietary requirements and/or food allerg	iles.